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Women / XG / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Makaiyla Lewis3059
Royal

9.075 9.050 9.4009.400 36.925
3 6T 3 2 1 

1 

Nadia Foster3057
Royal

9.025 9.300 9.1759.375 36.875
5 3T 4 5T 2 

2 

Leila Dubon3022
Golden Bear

8.975 9.050 9.1009.450 36.575
7 6T 2 8 3 

3 

Kayla Hollister3010
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.350 9.2259.000 36.525
8 1T 8 4 4 

4 

Leah Fisher3045
High Sierra

8.775 8.750 9.0759.500 36.100
11 11 1 9T 5 

5 

Ila Rees3053
Marin Elite

8.800 9.300 9.0008.975 36.075
10 3T 9 11 6 

6 

Tracy Coria3056
Royal

9.200 9.050 9.4758.250 35.975
2 6T 13 1 7 

7 

Athena Valdelomar3067
Santa Rosa

8.875 8.700 9.2509.100 35.925
9 12 7 3 8 

8 

Luisa Chen3003
American - Bayshore

9.050 8.300 9.1509.325 35.825
4 13 5 7 9 

9 

Ava Bailey3014
CGA

9.300 8.850 9.1758.300 35.625
1 10 12 5T 10 

10 

Madison Martinez3064
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.000 8.8758.650 35.525
6 9 11 12 11 

11 

Veronica Lourenco3060
Royal

8.550 9.225 8.4259.125 35.325
12 5 6 13 12 

12 

Elodie Serres3012
Bayshore Elite

8.000 9.350 9.0758.850 35.275
13 1T 10 9T 13 

13 
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